ﬁq:{ LossSes

IERARILTY  mAY T

e FACT SHEET

And

AVHAV-LOG 7 May 1972

SUBJECT: Aircraft Losses

PURPOSE: To provide CG with facts pertinent to aircraft losses for
period 24 March 1972 to present.

FACTS: -

1. A total of 73 ailrcraft have been lost to in~country assets during the

period 24 March to present.

2. Breakdown by type alrcraft and disposition as follows:

RETRO TROAN PENDING

TYPE ~ DESTROYED ~ SALVAGE  'CRASH DAMAGE  CONUS 34 GSG EVAL  TOTAL
OH-6A 13 2 15
UH~1H 16 -3 9 4 2 34
AH-1¢ 9 4 3 1 17
CH—47 2 2
OH-58 1 1 2
CH~54  .....1 1
ov-1p o S 2 : 2

41 3 16 9 4 73

SUBMITTED BY:
STAFF SECTION: ACofS, G-4 Aircraft Systems
PROJECT OFFICER: W. A.BRYANS, MAJ (Tel: 4553)




TOTAL RQMT
ORIG O/H
PASSED
REC'D

ORIG O/H & REC'D

PROJECT 982

- VALUE
13,727,072
11,278,291
2,448,781
2,283,805

13,562,096

18

93

98

7 May 72




