

ACFT LOSSES AND
VULNERABILITY MAY '72

FACT SHEET

AVHAB-LOG

7 May 1972

SUBJECT: Aircraft Losses

PURPOSE: To provide CG with facts pertinent to aircraft losses for period 24 March 1972 to present.

FACTS:

1. A total of 73 aircraft have been lost to in-country assets during the period 24 March to present.
2. Breakdown by type aircraft and disposition as follows:

<u>TYPE</u>	<u>DESTROYED</u>	<u>SALVAGE</u>	<u>RETRO CRASH DAMAGE</u>	<u>IROAN CONUS</u>	<u>PENDING 34 CSG EVAL</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
OH-6A	13		2			15
UH-1H	16	3	9	4	2	34
AH-1G	9		4	3	1	17
CH-47	2					2
OH-58			1		1	2
CH-54	1					1
OV-10				2		2
	<u>41</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>16</u>	<u>9</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>73</u>

SUBMITTED BY:

STAFF SECTION: ACofs, G-4 Aircraft Systems

PROJECT OFFICER: W. A. BRYANS, MAJ (Tel: 4553)

PROJECT 982

7 May 72

	<u>VALUE</u>	<u>% \$</u>
TOTAL RQMT	13,727,072	100
ORIG O/H	11,278,291	82
PASSED	2,448,781	18
REC'D	2,283,805	93
ORIG O/H & REC'D	13,562,096	98